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201507020002
23200

07/02/2015
12:19:24

AMERIGROUP
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20120622000
221420

201508180002
87790

08/18/2015
04:01:48

AMERIGROUP
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GLOVER
ANTHONY D

Instr
#:20040408000
182200

201512280004
38490

12/28/2015
09:47:50

AMERIGROUP
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PLANET
HOME
LENDING LLC

20 111 Lot#:14
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION


